LISTA DOS CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS DE AMPLA DISPUTA QUE TIVERAM SUA SOLICITAGAO DE MATRICULA DEFERIDA

COD. CURSO

809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809

CURSO
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA

CIDADE
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI
CAUCAIA - ARATURI

TURNO
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE

NOME

ANA CAMILA RODRIGUES

LUAN VITOR DE SOUSA

RAFAHEL ALVES DE SOUSA

KLEBER RODRIGUES DA SILVA

DIANA RABELO GONCALVES

ANA KAYANE DE AVILA AGUAR

ANTONIA RAQUEL RODRIGUES ALVES DA C
KASSIA PASCOAL DA SILVA

JEFFERSON PONTES MARQUES DE SOUZA
KAREN DA SILVA MESQUITA LIMA
VITORIA REGEA BARBOSA SALES

MARIA DEISIANE DE SOUSA MOURA
SENIRA AELIA MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO
ADRIANO OLIVEIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE
DHIESSICA VIEIRA MOURA ARAUJO
SILVELENA MOREIRA BARROS

SWAN AGUIAR DA COSTA TERCEIRO
ERISVALDO PAULO NOGUEIRA

ILKA ALCANTARA DE ARAUJO
ALEXSANDER DA SILVA BARROSO

MARIA DA CONCEICAO PATRICIO GOMES
EMMANUEL NASCIMENTO CRUZ
RAINARA SAMPAIO DA CRUZ

HILSON MAGALHAES GOMES

ALICIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

ANTONIO ALAN ALMEIDA ARAUJO
HAMILTON ALVES MEIRELES JUNIOR



809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA CAUCAIA - ARATURI NOITE MARIA NAIR FERREIRA ALEXANDRE

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE GESSICA BEZERRA DE FREITAS

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE MAYKE MAX GOMES SALDANHA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE PAULINA LIMA MARQUES

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE DANIELA GOMES BARROS DANTAS

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE SAMUEL LEITE TEIXEIRA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE ANA SABRINA LIMA MENEZES VICTOR
809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE FRANCISCO ANDERSON FREITAS DA SILVA
809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE RAIZA YNGRYD ANDRADE VITOR

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE FERNANDA VIEIRA DA SILVA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE KAILANNE PESSOA BEZERRA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE THAYS HELENA DANTAS DE LIMA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE CLEBIA FREIRE DA SILVA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE IZABELA SILVA RODRIGUES

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE PRISCILA BESSA VITOR

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE MARCIANA DIOGENES BOTAO

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE FERNANDA DENISE MEIRELES SOBREIRA
809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE FRANCISCO ELIENE NOGUEIRA DIOGENES
809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE WILMA RUFINO MOURAO

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE LUIS PAULO ALVES PEIXOTO

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE ELUNEIDE MARIA DE AQUINO

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE THIAGO SAMPAIO SOUSA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE LUCAS AGOSTINHO DIOGENES

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE GEOVANA BENTA PEIXOTO

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA JAGUARIBE NOITE JOSE JACKSON DE SOUSA BEZERRA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA MARACANAU NOITE ANGELICA LIMA PEREIRA

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA MARACANAU NOITE ANA SARA DA SILVA CAVALCANTE

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA MARACANAU NOITE RAYANE DA SILVA FELICIO PAZ

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA MARACANAU NOITE ALDIVIA FELICIO DO NASCIMENTO

809 ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA MARACANAU NOITE ALESSANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA



809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809

ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA

MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARACANAU
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE

NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE

ANTONIO DIEGO MESQUITA DE SOUSA
LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA CORREIA

PEDRO KAEL MAFALBER SILVA GUEDES SA
ELAINE VIEIRA FIDELIS MEDEIROS
CLEUTON VIANA MATIAS

KLEBER ANDRE GALDINO PAZ

TEREZA CRISTINA DO CARMO PEREIRA
RAFAEL WESLEY CARDOSO DA SILVA
ANTONIO ELSON PEREIRA DE MELO
ELIENE DA SILVA AGUIAR

VINICIUS NORBERTO MARINHO

PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA MAGALHAES
JOSE MARIA COSTA JUNIOR

MARCOS ANDRE FRANCALINO DA SILVA
CLEONILCE GOMES DA COSTA

ANA ALICE VANDERLEI LEAO

INGRID BARROS FERREIRA

IGOR BRUNO DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO
MERYELLEN SAMPAIO

ANGELINA ROCHA MARTINS

IVANA KARLA DA SILVA

LUCAS DA SILVA SOUSA

JOELIA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCA AMELIA COSTA DE PAULA
FERNANDO ANTONIO COSTA PEREIRA
DANIEL ALVES SARAIVA BARBOSA

SUELY CAMELO DE SOUSA

IRVYNG MOREIRA DE LIMA

DEYSIANE HOLANDA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO EDUARDO NOGUEIRA DE AMORI



809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809

ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA

MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
MARANGUAPE
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS

NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE

ROBERTA SIMONE DE SOUSA SILVA
NATALIA DA SILVA NUNES

FRANCISCO HELDEMAR DE PAULA CAVALCA
VICTOR DE SOUSA SILVA

IURY BARROS MENDONCA

RAQUEL MORAIS DA COSTA

ANTONIA GERUSA SOUSA DA SILVA SILVA
JOSE ADELINO LIMA AMORIM

LAURA BEATRIZ HERCULANO PEREIRA
LARISSA CARVALHO COSTA

SAMYLA MARIA DE SOUSA FREIRE
FRANCISCA NAGILA DE SOUSA PAULA
JHOSE ERLON DE SOUSA BRAGA
ANTONIA SUELY DAS CHAGAS PINHO
RAFAEL MACEDO BEZERRA

JOAO PAULO DE SOUSA LEONARDO
RENNARA WALLESKA DA ROCHA PEREIRA
ELISANGELA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO S
GERLANE VAZ DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO IVANILDO DA COSTA BRITO
FRANCISCO ARNALDO BRASILEIRO
LORENA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA

FRANCISCO ARAUJO PASSOS FILHO
ANTONIA EMANUELE SANTOS BARBOSA
CARLOS ANDRE MATOS FERREIRA
CLOVANI CAETANO BEZERRA JUNIOR
CARLOS DIOGO DA SILVA LIMA

ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA

GEORGIA GOMES ARAUJO

MARIA NILDENIA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA



809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
809
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815

ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS

RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE

NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE

THALES PINHEIRO MATIAS

WELLINGTON LEMOS DA SILVA
HENRIQUE IZEQUIEL SERAFIM DE ALMEID
PEDRO GOMES LEANDRO

ANA FRANCISCA CARVALHO DA SILVA
YAGO VALENTE DA SILVA

EMILIA FERREIRA DE JESUS

MARIA KAUANNE PAULINO DE MORAIS
JEFFERSON RODRIGO LIMA DA SILVA
ELIANE DE LIMA ALMEIDA

ANDREIA LIANA FERREIRA DE JESUS
MARKELLY MANUELA CARVALHO LOPES SIL
TICIANA SAMPAIO DE ALMEIDA ABREU
ERICA MILENA DA SILVA CORDEIRO
PIEDRO GUILHERME DAMASCENO
ALVARO JOSE LEMOS SEVERIANO
FRANCISCO EDERLANIO DE ARAUJO SILVA
BEATRIZ DA SILVA ALVES

JOSE IURY SANTIAGO AZEVEDO

IARA KELLY DOS SANTOS

JOSE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS

BRUNA KESSIA TEODOSIO SANTOS

CELINI MARTINS DE MOURA

ANA JANNE DA SILVA PINHEIRO

MARIA CARLA DAIANA LEITE DA SILVA
RITA DE CASSIA DA SILVA MUNIZ

BRUNA LOPES DA SILVA

DIEGO DE ASSIS DANTAS

PATRICIA KELLY LIMA SANTOS NEGREIRO
MONA KEILA NOGUEIRA DE FREITAS



815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815

CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS

JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM

NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE

IAGOR PINHEIRO COSTA

DANIEL MATEUS OLIVEIRA

CAROLAINE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

RAQUEL BARBOSA DA FONSECA
FRANCISCO JEFFERSON MENDONCA BANDEI
FRANCISCO DARLEY MORAIS SANTOS
NAIANA KELLY DIOGENES SALDANHA
FRANCISCO REGINALDO MUNIZ JUNIOR
RAIANE UCHOA DE SOUSA

WALISSON CANDIDO DA SILVA
FRANCISCA ELINAIDE DA SILVA

CARLOS JADER SOARES TORQUATO
BENEDITO JHONNATH PIMENTA DE OLIVEI
MIGUEL GRANJA PINHEIRO JUNIOR
JANAYNNA DA SILVA PINHEIRO

TALITA PEIXOTO PINHEIRO

FRANCISCO GUIMARAES PEIXOTO NETO
MICHELLE MARIA MARTINS DE BARROS
ROGGER PINHEIRO FERNANDES

LEILA CARNEIRO DE LIMA

FRANCISCA MARIELLE DE SOUSA FERNAND
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA SOUZA

ROMULO CESAR RAIMUNDO DA SILVA
GILNEI VICTOR DE SOUSA

CLARICE CARNEIRO MACIEL

LEIDIANE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

LUNA MARIA DA SILVA TAVARES
EMANOEL MARTINS SARAIVA

SUELLEN VIDAL PONTES

PEDRO PAULO DA SILVA LIMA



815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815

CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS

QUIXERAMOBIM
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS
RUSSAS

TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA

NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE

THATIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA MARLETE DE SOUSA MOURA
ALYSON CLEMENTINO LOPES

ROBSON LALBERIO PASCOAL DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE LUCAS MACIEL

MARIA WENIA DA COSTA ARAUJO
LUTIGARDA GOUVEIA BEMJAMIM XAVIER
SILVANA MARTA LIMA

MAGDA ALRIGELI DE LIMA

MARIA AURICELIA DA SILVA

ERICA YASMIN NUNES GALDINO
FRANCISCO LINDEMBERG DE LIMA
GLEISON CASTRO LIMA

MARCIANE CARNEIRO COELHO

MILENA FERREIRA DE SOUSA

GEOVANIO FELIPE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
ILARIA RAQUEL DA SILVA BESERRA

RAFAEL ROCHA SEGUNDO

ELIZANGELA FERREIRA DA COSTA

TAYANE ALVES DA SILVA

ACEMIRA MARIA FERREIRA RIBEIRO
FRANCISCO DO CARMO PEREIRA RODRIGUE
LEIDIANE DA SILVA MOREIRA

FABIANA DE MATOS CARVALHO

AMANDA KELLY GOMES NORONHA DE AGUIA
REUIANE TEIXEIRA VALE

ANA YACLARA VIEIRA LIMA

ANDRE FEITOSA

ANTONIO OSVALDO FERREIRA DO NASCIME
GABRIELLY SILVA DOS SANTOS



815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815

CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS

TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA
TAUA

NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE

PALOMA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
LIVIA HEVELLYN ARAUJO

LUCAS LOIOLA OLIVEIRA

LUAN MARQUES DE ANDRADE
SHAMIRA GONCALVES DA SILVA
MARCIANA SOUSA LIMA
MIRIAN GONCALVES OLIVEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA LIMA BATISTA
ISABELLE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA



